22 JUL 2024 * 19 AUG 2024 TRIP TO HONG KONG, HONG KONG S AR

PREPARED FOR
LIN/LIANGRONG
ZHAOIYINAI
LIN/BINGJUN
LIN/MEIXIAN
LIN/SONIA
LIN/AYDEN

RESERVATION CODE FLRFFO
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE 222CS5 (0Z)

# DEPARTURE: MONDAY 22 JUL » ARRIVAL: TUESDAY 23 JUL

Please verify flight times prior to departure

ASIANA AIRLINES JFK ICN ﬁilgrBaSé M350 JET
0OZ 0223 NEW YORK JFK, P seouL INCHEON INT, KOREA

NY REPUBLIC Distance (in 6910
Duration: Miles):
15hr(s) 35min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Est. emission:
Cabin: 00:35 05:10 554.45 kg CO2
Economy (Mon, Jul 22) (Tue, Jul 23)
Status: Terminal: Terminal:
Confirmed TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 1

Checked Baggage: Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (501Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) -
Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs)

Cabin Baggage: Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) -
Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs)

Passenger Name: Seats: eTicket Receipt(s):
» LIN/LIANGRONG Check-In Required 9888078513686
» ZHAO/YINAI Check-In Required 9888078513688
» LIN/BINGJUN Check-In Required 9888078513690
» LIN/MEIXIAN Check-In Required 9888078513692
» LIN/SONIA Check-In Required 9888078513694

» LIN/AYDEN Check-In Required 9888078513696



DEPARTURE: TUESDAY 23 JUL Priease verify flight times prior to
departure

ASIANA AIRLINES ICN HKG e USTRIE
0Z 0721 SEOUL INCHEON INT, » HONG KONG, HONG A333 JET

KOREA REPUBLIC KONG S AR
Duration: Distance (in 1279
3hr(s) 40min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
Cabin: 09:00 11:40 Meals
1Y Terminal: Terminal: Est. emission:
Status: TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 1 144.73 kg CO2
Confirmed

Checked Baggage: Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) -
Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs)

Cabin Baggage: Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) -
Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs)

Passenger Name:

Seats:

eTicket Receipt(s):

» LIN/LIANGRONG Check-In Required 9888078513686
» ZHAO/YINAI Check-In Required 9888078513688
» LIN/BINGJUN Check-In Required 9888078513690
» LIN/MEIXIAN Check-In Required 9888078513692
» LIN/SONIA Check-In Required 9888078513694
» LIN/AYDEN Check-In Required 9888078513696

# DEPARTURE: MONDAY 19 AUG Priease verify flight times prior to

departure
ASIANA AIRLINES CAN ICN A OUSTRIE
0OZ 0358 GUANGZHOU, P SEOUL INCHEON INT, KOREA A321 JET

CHINA REPUBLIC

Duration: Distance (in 1240
3hr(s) 30min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Miles):
Cabin: 01:15 05:45 ,\S/lr(?:(l:i:
Economy Terminal: Terminal: Est. emission:
Statle: TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 1 170.47 kg CO2
Confirmed

Checked Baggage: Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) -
Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs)

Cabin Baggage: Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) -
Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs)

Passenger Name: Seats:

» LIN/LIANGRONG
» ZHAO/YINAI

» LIN/BINGJUN

» LIN/MEIXIAN

» LIN/SONIA

» LIN/AYDEN

Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required
Check-In Required

eTicket Receipt(s):
9888078513686
9888078513688
9888078513690
9888078513692
9888078513694
9888078513696



# DEPARTURE: MONDAY 19 AUG Priease verify flight times prior to

departure
ASIANA AIRLINES ICN JFK Alrcraft
0Z 0222 SEOUL INCHEON INT, KOREA  » NEW YORK Jrk, ~ AIRBUS A359 JET
REPUBLIC NY Distance (in 6910
Duration: Miles):
14hr(s) 15min(s) Departing At: Arriving At: Meals:

- 09:50 11:05 Breakfast, Lunch
Cabin: Est. emission:
Economy Terminal: Terminal: 539.67 kg CO2
i TERMINAL 1 TERMINAL 1
Confirmed

Checked Baggage: Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (501Ibs) - Adult, 2x23kg (50Ibs) -
Adult, 2x23kg (501Ibs)

Cabin Baggage: Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs) - Adult, 1x10kg (22lbs) -
Adult, 1x10kg (22Ibs)

Passenger Name: Seats: eTicket Receipt(s):
» LIN/LIANGRONG Check-In Required 9888078513686
» ZHAO/YINAI Check-In Required 9888078513688
» LIN/BINGJUN Check-In Required 9888078513690
» LIN/MEIXIAN Check-In Required 9888078513692
» LIN/SONIA Check-In Required 9888078513694
» LIN/AYDEN Check-In Required 9888078513696

O00THER: SUNDAY 29 DEC

OTHER DFW

DALLAS FT WORTH, TX
Status:

Confirmed .
Information:

THANK YOU FOR THE BUSINESS




